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SRiW Spot Repair - BasecoatsSRi Spot Repair - TopcoatsGTiW Basecoat GunGTi Topcoat GunPRi Filler/Primer Gun

Air Cap No: 310 (Trans-Tech) 110 (Trans-Tech) 115 (HVLP) 210 (Trans-Tech) No 215 (HVLP)

SPRAY POLYESTER

PRIMERS

FILLERS

SOLVENTBORNE
DIRECT GLOSS

SOLVENTBORNE
BASECOAT

Plastomax

Ecophos

1K Plastiprimer

Blitzsealer New 3:1

MS Filler 4:1

Top Filler HS 5:1

Aquamax HS Filler

HP Multigrey Filler

UHS Filler 250

HP Multigrey Non Sand

Duralit Car

Premium UHS Duralit

Maxicar

Maxicar HS

2.2 - 2.5 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 - 1.8 mm

1.8 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 - 1.8 mm

1.8 mm

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use PRi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

1.2 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun
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WATERBORNE
BASECOAT

CLEARCOATS

Aquamax

Superlack MS

Maxilack

HP Clear

Maxiclear HS New

UHS Clear 0330

UHS Clear 250

Use GTi-W Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi-W Gun

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 - 1.4 mm

1.3 mm

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use GTi Gun

Use SRi-W Gun

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

0.8 mm

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun

Use SRi Gun


